
Class 1 — The LONGINES Children Classics Class Date: 27 April 2019 (Sat)

75 - 80 cm - Art. 238.2.1 Time: 9:30 a.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse No. Horse School
Jump

Penalty

Time 

Taken
Time Penalty Total Penalty Award

L/E

1 Katherine Law 616 S046 Smart Planet CEEC 0 64.58 0 0 5th

2 Julia Yu 609 PX064 Mr. Sixpence CEEC Elim.

3 Hermes Iu Shing Hei 618 PR228 Holsteins Sidney TPRS Elim.

4 Fabiola Chong 496 K20 Par Excellence BREC Elim.

5 Sylvie Lung 307 PX034 Topper LWSC 0 53.34 0 0 2nd

6 Anita Qian 353 PX053 Anthony LWSC 0 70.53 0 0

7 Ella Legere 649 PX073 Count On Me CEEC 4 81.24 2 6

8 Jack Callan 420 PR192 Ben BREC 4 70.23 0 4

9 Charmaine Ip 483 PX058 Jacob LWSC Elim.

10 Julie Bardin 636 PX067 Stunning Madam LWSC 0 54.18 0 0 3rd

11 Joshua Chan 570 K303 Vilasol IRC 0 48.49 0 0 1st

12 Melissa Yang Young Tsz Ling 669 PR232 Pink TPRS 0 59.12 0 0 4th

13 Naomi Khiara 593 PX031 Sprio CEEC 4 61.05 0 4

14 Poppy Higgins 562 HR109 Jasmine BREC 12 64.26 0 12

Class 2 — The LONGINES Speed Challenge Date: 27 April 2019 (Sat)

90cm - Art. 239, Table C Time: 10:30 a.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse No Horse School Time Penalty
Time 

Taken
Corrected Time Award

L/E

1 Martin Leong 629 T271 Liuzhou Warrior BREC 0 74.24

2 Gary Johnston 598 HX91 Bentley LWSC 0 80.58

3 Venus Chan Ming Yan 660 HR110 Harvey TPRS 4 77.36 81.36

4 Zoe Koerber 644 PX069 Hope LWSC 0 68.47 5th

5 Christina Dyson 469 L268 Koenigsberg LWSC 4 57.89 61.89 2nd

6 Julie Bardin 636 PX067 Stunning Madam LWSC 4 84.03

7 Rebecca Millard 511 K292 Amedeo BREC 0 62.58 3rd

8 Vincent Capol 656 P192 Blazing Speed BREC 8 73.66

9 Joshua Chan 570 K303 Vilasol IRC 4 65.5 69.5 6th

10 Fabiola Chong 496 K20 Par Excellence BREC 4 78.43 82.43

11 Ivy Ip 572 P114 Peaceful Mission TPRS 0 67.05 4th

12 Caroline Holm 620 P153 Griffindor TPRS 8 72.28

13 Isabella Nichol 332 G263 Lighting Speed CEEC 4 71.89 75.98

14 Jack Callan 420 PR192 Ben BREC Elim.

15 Noemi Doerfer 609 PX064 Smart Planet CEEC 12 59.34 71.34

16 Amber Khaira 523 M162 Starlit Warrior CEEC 0 60.14 1st

17 Martin Leong 627 P283 Kingston Jumbo BREC 0 73.7

LONGINES Jumping Horse of the Year Show 2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

Kindly be informed that all horses will need to enter and leave to the warm up arena via Fairway Paddock on the event day (The concrete road around the 

Competition Paddock will be reserved for spectators only)
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Class 3 - The Longines Wrinklies Rice Bowl (Accumulator with Joker)

70cm - Art. 269.3 & 269.5 (Against the clock) Date: 27 April 2019 (Sat)

Time: 11:30 a.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse No. Horse School Points Time Penalty Time Taken
Corrected 

Points
Award

L/E

1 Wong Chi Lung Matthew 572 P114 Peaceful Mission TMPRS 47 54.49

2 Stephen Ng 358 H046 Exploding BREC Elim.

3 Ivy Ip 532 K004 Good Luck Win BREC 65 56.01 2nd

4 Joanne Wong 256 E66 Friendship BREC 65 64.27

5 Li Sai Wing 321 D308 Add The Fun BREC 65 50.12 1st

Class 4 - The Longines Fancy Dress Team Relay

80cm - Art. 239 & 268.2.1 Date: 27 April 2019 (Sat)

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse No Horse School Jump Penalty
Total Team 

Penalty
Corrected Time Award

A1 Noemi Doerfer 616 S046 Smart Planet 4

A2 Isabella Nichol 332 G263 Lightning Speed 4

A3 Soraya Abouhanine 538 L004 My Mate Adric 4

B1 Julia Yu 609 PX064 Mr. Sixpence E

B2 Ella Legre 649 PX073 Count On Me

B3 Naomi Khaira 593 PX031 Spiro

C1 Zoe Koerber 644 PX069 Hope 0

C2 Julie Bardin 636 PX067 Stunning Madam 0

C3 Carla Cousins 515 L247 Happy Eagle 0

D1 Anita Qian 353 PX053 Anthony 0

D2 Charmaine Ip 483 PX058 Jacob 4

D3 Sylvie Lung 307 PX034 Topper 0

E1 Joanne Wong 256 E66 Friendship 4

E2 Elise McAuley 525 N274 Holy Angel Holy 0

E3 Ivy Ip 532 K004 Good Luck Win 4

F1 Natalie Walker 660 HR110 Harvey 4

F2 Caroline Holm 620 P153 Griffindor 4

F3 Venus Chan Ming Yan 669 PR232 Pink 4

G1 Eva Morton 332 G263 Lightning Speed 0

G2 Katherine Law 649 PX073 Count On Me 0

G3 Soraya Abouhanine 538 L004 My Mate Adric 4

Team C - The Devil's Angels

TPRS 12 169.19

Team A - Rainbow Fairies

CEEC 12 189.16

BREC 8 195.14

Team F - Super Spiders

Team E - Super Eventing Team

CEEC

0

Team B - Powerpuff Girls 

LWSC 127.2 1st

Team G - To Bee or Not To Bee

CEEC 4 167.15 3rd

Team D -  Crazy Crusaders

LWSC 4 162.1 2nd
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Class 5 - The Longines Jumping Class with Two Rounds (Round 1)

110cm - Art. 273.2.1, 273.3.3.2 and 273.4.3 Date: 27 April 2019 (Sat)

Time: 3:15p.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse No. Horse School
Jump

Penalty

Time 

Taken
Time Penalty Total Penalty

L/E

1 Gary Johnston 598 HX91 Bentley LWSC

2 Bryan Lam 340 E241 All Chances BREC 8 69.9 0 8

3 Natalie Walker 280 J246 Quick Money TPRS 4 64.33 0 4

4 Aden Yeung 417 L417 Polymer Power BREC 16 66.09 0 16

5 Claudia Wrobel 612 P418 Real Fit BREC 0 65.76 0 0

6 Carla Cousins 515 L247 Happy Eagle LWSC 16 69 0 16

7 Owen Wong 517 L074 Young Supreme LWSC 8 69.52 0 8

8 Christina Dyson 469 L268 Koenigsberg LWSC 0 67.17 0 0

9 Natasha Lee 555 M396 Auspicious Start BREC 12 89.51 3 15

10 Luci Friend 608 S036 Sirocco Too LWSC 12 67.54 0 12

11 Edgar Fung 664 HR119 Milton Van De Noordhuevel BREC 0 70.06 0 0

12 Isaac Wong 493 N191 Fun Faster LWSC 8 65.67 0 8

13 Amber Khaira 523 M162 Starlit Warrior CEEC 8 63.5 0 8

14 Rebecca Millard 511 K292 Amedeo BREC 16 67.94 0 16

Class 5 - The Longines Jumping Class (Round 2)

110cm - Art. 273.3.3 Date: 27 April 2019 (Sat)

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse No Horse School
1st Round 

Jump Penalty

2nd Roud Jump 

Penalty
Time penalty

2nd Round

 Time 

Taken

Total Penalty Award

1 Aden Yeung 417 L417 Polymer Power BREC 16 8 0 51.43 24

2 Carla Cousins 515 L247 Happy Eagle LWSC 16 16 0 60.03 32

3 Rebecca Millard 511 K292 Amedeo BREC 16 16 2 71.3 34

4 Natasha Lee 555 M396 Auspicious Start BREC 15 E

5 Luci Friend 608 S036 Sirocco Too LWSC 12 4 0 51.46 16

6 Bryan Lam 340 E241 All Chances BREC 8 4 0 52.11 12

7 Owen Wong 517 L074 Young Supreme LWSC 8 8 0 45.15 16

8 Isaac Wong 493 N191 Fun Faster LWSC 8 0 0 45.67 8 4th

9 Amber Khaira 523 M162 Starlit Warrior CEEC 8 4 0 45.42 12 5th

10 Natalie Walker 280 J246 Quick Money TPRS 4 4 0 44.2 8 3rd

11 Claudia Wrobel 612 P418 Real Fit BREC 0 4 0 45.1 4 1st

12 Christina Dyson 469 L268 Koenigsberg LWSC 0 12 0 50.6 12

13 Edgar Fung 664 HR119 Milton Van De Noordhuevel BREC 0 4 0 52.25 4 2nd


